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ACADEMIC CALENDER FOR THE YEAR 2021-22 
 

 

Month Day and Date Activity 

June 2021 Monday, 14th June College reopens 

Thursday, 17th June Commencement of S.Y./T.Y classes 

Monday, 21st June International Yoga Day 

Wednesday, 23rd June Staff Meeting 

Monday, 28th June Presentation on Bloom’s Taxonomy 

End of June IQAC Meeting 

July 2021 Thursday, 1st July to Wednesday, 7th 
July 

Conduct of FDP with RUSA and 
Joshi-Bedekar College 

Thursday, 1st July to Saturday, 10th July BOS meetings 

Thursday, 8th July Commencement of M.Com/M.Sc. IT 
Part-II admissions 

Tuesday, 20th July Academic Council Meeting 

Wednesday, 21st July Bakri-Id 
Saturday, 24th July Governing Body Meeting 

Saturday, 31st July CDC Meeting 

August 2021 Sunday, 15th August Independence Day 

Monday, 16th August to Saturday, 28th 
August 

Conduct of Refresher Course 

Monday, 16th August Parsi New Year 

Thursday, 19th August Muharram 

Monday, 23rd August to Monday, 30th 
August 

Class Test(20 Marks) for S.Y. and 
T.Y. 

 Last Week Blood Donation 

September 2021 Friday, 10th September Ganesh Chaturthi 

Friday, 10th September to Tuesday, 
14th Sept 

Mid-term Break 

Third week ATKT Exams (Sem-II,IV, VI) 

Third week Class Test (20 Marks) for 
M.Com/M.Sc IT Sem-III 

Last Week Practical Examinations: 

(Semester III and V) for 

S.Y/T.Y B. Sc. IT and M.Sc IT Sem-III 
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 Last Week Staff Meeting 

Last Week IQAC Meeting 

Month Day and Date Activity 

October 2021 Saturday, 2nd October Gandhi Jayanti 

Monday, 11th Oct to Wednesday, 20th Oct Semester End Examinations: 

Sem-III and V (Regular and ATKT) 

Friday, 15th October Dussehra 

Tuesday19th October Eid-E-Milad 

Last Week Class Test (20 Marks) for F.Y. Sem- 
I and M.Com/M.Sc IT Sem-I 

Saturday, 30th October Staff Meeting 

November 2021 Sunday 31st October to Sunday, 14th 

November 

Diwali Break 

Friday,19th November Gurunanak Jayanti 

Third Week Declaration of Regular and ATKT 
Result: Sem-II,III ,IV, V and VI 

Last Week Semester End Examinations: 

(Semester III- M.Com/ M.Sc.IT) 

Last Week Book Exhibition 
  

December 2021 Monday, 6th December Dr.Ambedkar Mahaparinirvan Din 

 First Week Semester End Examinations: 

(Semester I- M.Com/ M.Sc.IT) 

 First Week Run For Planet and Free Medical 
Camp 

 Saturday, 11th December CDC Meeting 

 Second Week Semester End Examinations: 

(Semester I- F.Y.) 

 Saturday, 25thDecember Christmas 

 Saturday, 25thDecember to 31st Dec Winter Break 
   

January 2022 First Week Staff Meeting 

 Second week of January Annual sports and Cultural Week 

 Third Week Annual Prize Distribution 
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Month Day and Date Activity 

January 2022 Third Week Declaration of Result of Sem-I: 

F.Y. and M.Com/M.Sc. IT 

Wednesday, 26th January Republic Day 

Last Week IQAC Meeting 

Last Week Blood Donation 

  

  

  

  

February 2022 First Week Class Test (20 Marks) Regular: Sem- 

IV and VI for S.Y. and T.Y. 

Sem- IV for M.Com/M.Sc.IT 

  

Saturday, 19th February Shivaji Jayanti 

Third Week ATKT Examinations: 
Sem-I,,III and V of F.Y., S.Y. and T.Y. 
also M.Com/M.Sc.IT Sem-I & III 

Last Week Class Test (20 Marks) Regular: Sem-II 

for F.Y. and M.Com/M.Sc.IT 

Saturday, 26th February CDC Meeting 
  

March 2022 Tuesday, 1st March Mahashivratri 

First week of March Practical Examination (Regular and 

ATKT) of Sem-II, IV and VI 

F.Y./S.Y./T. Y. B.Sc.IT and M.Sc. IT 
 Second Week Conduct of BOS 

 Friday, 18th March Dhulivandan 

 Third Week Semester End Examinations: 

(Semester-IV and VI of S.Y. and T.Y.) 
(Sem-IV of M.Com/M.Sc.IT) 

April 2022   

   

   


